ONLINE

- CAMPUS

Leadership

Name:

Smith, Tom
Whetstone, Cody
Whetstone, Sarah
Piper, Jennifer
Crulo, Maggie

Instructional Staff

Name:

Carney, Martin
Clason, Sean
Coppock, Marissa
Edgerle, Leigh
Hale, Kelley
Hunt, Zach
Jessen, Kane
Krise, Valerie
LaFleur, Blake
Romero, Alma
Suarez, Teresa
Williams, Pamela

Support Staff

Name:

Atkinson, Christina
Christian, Jule
Connelly, Jessica
Davies, Sutter
Dukes, Jeremiah
Evans, Stacey
Huber, Laura
LaPar, Courtney
Limstrom, Breanna
Loucks, Zippy
Martinez, Taylor
Rhoads, Lauren
Suarez, Marissa
Ursitti, Ariel
Wagner, Shelly

Staff Directory

Title:

Head Of School

Academic Dean

Director of Admissions
Director of Advising

Student Services Coordinator

Title:

Humanities Lead, Language Arts Instructor

Social Studies Instructor

Social Studies Instructor
Science Instructor

IEP Coordinator, SPED Teacher
Language Arts Instructor

Math Instructor

SPED Teacher

Math Instructor

Spanish Instructor

Math & Science Lead, Math Instructor
Science Instructor

Title:

Academic and Career Advisor
Business Manager

Registrar

Academic and Career Advisor
Academic & Career Advisor

504 Coordinator

Statewide Assessment Coordinator
McKinney Vento Liason, School Counselor
Academic Assistant

Academic Tutor

Academic & Career Advisor

Online Technology Coordinator
Academic Assistant

School Psychologist

Academic Tutor

Phone:

303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.

Phone:

303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.

Phone:

303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.

22129
00005
10187
28103
28014

12424
12129
12133
12135
28102
12134
12130
12138
12128
12136
12421
12423

28106
19214
28105
12132
12426
28104
19205
33333
12131
12140
12425
19204
12137

12139

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
tom.smith

cody.whetstone

sarah.whetstone

jennifer.piper

maggie.crulo

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
martin.carney
sean.clason
marissa.coppock
leigh.edgerle
kelley.hale
zach.hunt
kane.jessen
valerie.krise
blake.lafleur
alma.romero
teresa.suarez
pamela.williams

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
christina.atkinson
jule.christian
jessica.connelly
sutter.davies
jeremiah.dukes
stacey.evans
laura.huber
courtney.lapar
breanna.limstrom
zippy.loucks
taylor.martinez
lauren.rhoads
marissa.suarez
ariel.ursitti
shelly.wagner


https://coloradoearlycolleges.org
https://coloradoearlycolleges.org
https://coloradoearlycolleges.org
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